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Section 3050.30  Regional Library System Responsibilities 

a)	The regional library systems, by September 1, 2002, shall submit to the Illinois State Library, and post on their Internet sites, the names of participating and non-participating public libraries. During this period, the regional library systems shall assist public libraries in complying with Section 3050.25 of this Part. 

b)	Beginning in 2003, the regional library systems shall submit the names of participating and non-participating public libraries as of July 1 of each year in the annual report to the Illinois State Library. The report shall include the action public libraries take in compliance with Section 3050.20(a) of this Part. 

c)	The regional library systems shall maintain an up-to-date list on their Internet sites of participating and non-participating public libraries and the effective dates of the 12 month period. This list shall also be available in print upon request and available for public inspection at the regional library system headquarters. 
